
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-505

Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 Development of secure software systems  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST EN Information Security Management  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Epishkina A.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Monitoring, analytics and risk assessment of information security  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Elect Vulnerabilities identifying  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Elect International information security standards  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Elect Computing Systems Security  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Elect Organizational measures for information security  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Elect Information Security Audit  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Elect Incident monitoring and management systems  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Secure automated systems  ДОТ
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Information Security Audit  ДОТ
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Incident monitoring and management systems  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Vulnerabilities identifying  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect International information security standards  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Monitoring, analytics and risk assessment of information security  ДОТ
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Epishkina A.V.  ДОТ


